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Klassik Trophy

BoOrde Klassik 2020

Klassik Motorsport

Result of the combined Qualifications - G1 - Regularity
Result of Training 1 & 2

N

£
Motorsport Arena:

23 - 26 July 2020
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

Reqularity 1
Pos Nbr Name /Team name Car / City Qual-1 Qual-2 Fastest Gap
1 19 Mike Duhn (DE) Aprilia RS 250 2:12.570 2:11.998 2:11.998
2 2 Valerie Horwege (DE) Aprilia RS125 2:17.657 2:16.003 2:16.003 4.005
3 197 Wolfaganqg Dollinger (DE) Maico MD250 2:27.570 2:27.570 15.572
Team Stresa
Reqularity 2
Pos Nbr Name /Team name Car / City Qual-1 Qual-2 Fastest Gap
1 115 Leo Gellinags (DE) Benelli 500 Quattro 1:54.974 1:54.147 1:54.147
2 30 Klaus Moeris (DE) Honda cb 400 1:56.524 1:55.251 1:55.251 1.104
3 571 Steffen Ruckhaber (DE) Honda VF500 2:03.657 2:02.967 2:02.967 8.820
Honda Classic Race Team Ruckhaber
4 65 Jochen Schwind (DE) KTM RC 390 2:06.295 2:03.917 2:03.917 9.770
Klassik Motorsport
5 10 Volker Beaert (DE) Yamaha SR500 2:06.928 2:05.649 2:05.649 11.502
6 423 Wilfried Wieser (DE) Yamaha RD 350 2:09.846 2:09.595 2:09.595 15.448
7 55 Jora Fischer (DE) Benelli Racer500 2:12.536 2:11.593 2:11.593 17.446
F Z Racing
8 142 André Kelle (DE) Honda CBR400 2:13.985 2:14.457 2:13.985 19.838
Classic Racing OWL
9 931 Erich Scheunemann (DE) Kawasaki ZXR400 2:26.345 2:19.964 2:19.964 25.817
AMCH Armrows
10 226 Nick Kelle (DE) Honda CBR400 2:24.971 2:21.213 2:21.213 27.066
Classic Racing OWL
11 1 Erich Sellmann (DE) Kénig GP500 2:21.629 2:21.629 27.482
Autohaus Sellmann
Reqularity 3
Pos Nbr Name /Team name Car / City Qual-1 Qual-2 Fastest Gap
1 113 Max Muckle (DE) Yamaha R6 1:46.383 1:48.231 1:46.383
2 8 Michael Schafer (DE) Yamaha YZF R1 1:47.347 1:47.821 1:47.347 0.964
3 120 Thorsten Pingel (DE) Suzuki GSX R 750 SRAD 1:47.901 1:49.414 1:47.901 1.518
TT-Racing
4 26 Thomas Boddeker (DE) Yamaha YZF 600 1:48.075 1:48.129 1:48.075 1.692
IKM Racing
5 701 René Frev (CH) Suzuki GSXR750 1:49.334 1:48.957 1:48.957 2.574
SwissE voT eam
6 702  Pit Muller (CH) Suzuki GSXR750 1:49.840 1:52.263 1:49.840 3.457
SwissEvoT eam
7 5 Oliver Krafft (DE) Aprilia RSV Mille R 1:50.353 1:51.409 1:50.353 3.970

Fastest time : 1:47.821 inlap 2 by nbr. 8: Michael Schéfer (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV

Publication-time

Rennleiter

Ruediger Merdes

[

Timek%er
o

Floortje Snoek

Page 1 of 3

i

. ~Timeservice.nl



www.raceresults.nu

&

Klassik Trophy

BoOrde Klassik 2020

Klassik Motorsport

Result of the combined Qualifications - G1 - Regularity
Result of Training 1 & 2

8 21
9 81
10 157
11 7

12 60
13 17
14 6

15 173
16 123
17 63
18 965
19 144
20 281
21 121
22 99
23 80
24 382
25 167
26 4

27 23
28 51
29 36
30 11
31 70
32 48
33 31
34 67
35 131

Ulli Wucherer (DE)
USW Racing

Michael Brand (DE)
Werner Quirina (DE)
Helage Dormann (DE)
Ulrich Beurskens (DE)

Hansitra Vollmer (DE)
Aristo Timing

Markus Kurz (DE)
M.kurz-Racing

Marcus Steaerwald (DE)
vonBerchem.com

Yanneck Garske (DE)

Uwe Sialoch (DE)

ScuderiaLumaca Rossa

Juraen Huthmann (CH)
MadHat

Frank Kordes (DE)
RedHotRacingTeam

Torsten Blietschau (DE)
Red Hot Racing Team

Dennis Endres (DE)

Josef Schliwa (DE)

Slow Motion

Holaer Schreiber (DE)
Walther Q uellmalz Racing Team

Stefan Vohringer (DE)
Walter Oxler (DE)

Matthias Baumaartner (DE)
Riesse's Garage Racing

Randolph Schmitt (DE)

Team Siags

Rainer Pape (DE)

MSG Weserland eV .

Michael Riessenberger (DE)
Riesses-Garage-Racing

Peter Ripken (DE)

Rubbel die Katz Racing

Horst KieR (DE)
HOKI Racing Team

Rainer Hilpert (DE)

Gunter Scheunemann (DE)
AMCH Arrows

Thomas Reutlinger (DE)

Jurgen GrafB (DE)
Red-Hot- Racing

Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6

Honda CBR90ORR
Aprilia RSV Mille
Aprilia RSV Mille
BMW Kraus R 100
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZRX
Yamaha R6

Moto Guzzi T3
Honda CBR 900 RR SC28
Suzuki GSX-R1100
RHR-Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZXR 750 L
Yamaha TRX 850
Ducati 750 SS
Yamaha YZF600
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSF 1200 R
Aprilia Mille RSV
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ZXR 750
Ducati 900HR

Honda CBR600
Bimota DB2

Honda CBR 600
Yamaha YZF750R

Kawasaki ZXR 750 L

1:51.377

1:53.745

1:54.856

1:51.269

1:51.281

1:57.903

1:54.733

1:55.819

1:54.789

1:59.559

2:00.169

1:56.758

1:57.509

1:58.273

2:01.354

2:01.419

2:01.871

2:02.321

2:03.026

2:03.704

2:03.782

2:04.042

2:04.739

2:07.193

2:04.901

2:09.073

2:08.629

2:09.261
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Motorsport Arena:

23 - 26 July 2020
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
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2:02.424
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2:07.404

2:04.447

2:03.930
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2:09.330

2:06.839

2:04.068

2:04.372

2:08.586

2:10.198

2:16.392

1:50.437
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1:50.892
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1:53.520
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1:54.789

1:56.412

1:56.459
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1:57.509

1:58.273

1:59.274
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2:01.871

2:02.321
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4.054

4.488

4.509

4.886
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6.724

7.137

8.194

8.406

10.029

10.076

10.375

11.126

11.890

12.891

15.036

15.488

15.938

16.643

17.321

17.399

17.659

17.685

17.989

18.518

22.203

22.246

22.878

Fastest time : 1:47.821 inlap 2 by nbr. 8: Michael Schéfer (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV
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36 791
37 82
38 68
39 71
40 57
41 132
46 58

Falk Wolf (DE)

Uwe Otte (DE)

Autohaus Sellmann

Hans-Walter Kuhrt (DE)
MSC P orzHP 24RacingT eam

Andreas Dunker (DE)
Motorsport Gadebusch

Jolf Grote (DE)

Uwe Seelhoff (DE)
Red Hot Racing Team Sulingen

Olli Haael (DE)
Rennstall Mudau

Ducati 750SS

Ducati Pantah

Kawasaki ZX 7 R

Suzuki GSX- R

Moto Guzzi 1000

Kawasaki ZXR

Laverda 750

2:14.237

2:12.599

2:14.259

2:15.771

2:23.914

£
Motorsport Arena:

23 - 26 July 2020

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

2:12.470

2:12.491

2:17.459

2:17.425

2:21.900

2:12.470 26.087
2:12.491 26.108
2:12.599 26.216
2:14.259 27.876
2:15.771 29.388
2:21.900 35.517

Fastest time : 1:47.821 inlap 2 by nbr. 8: Michael Schéfer (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV
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